11.02

11.09

11.14

12.08

12.14

12.21

12.27

12.29

1.03

1.07

1.11

1.14

1.19

1.24

1.26

1.30

2.01

2.08

2.13

2.15

2.16

Anoka Nordic Ski Schedule

2:25PM

6:00PM

2:45PM

3:30PM

3:30PM

3:30PM

6:00AM

6:00AM

3:30PM

10:00AM

3:30PM

10:00AM

3:30PM

3:45PM

3:45PM

3:30PM

10:00AM

10:00AM

4:00PM

1:00PM

10:00AM

2016 - 2017

Nordic Sign Up Meeting

Parent’s Meeting

First Day of Practice

NWSC Age Group Skate (B,CR,CP,ER,PC)
NWSC Classic CR,BL,CP, ER, PC

Anoka Invite

Mystery Ski

Mystery Ski

NWSC 7.5K Skate (A, B, CR, ER, MG)
Mesabi Invitational

NWSC Classic 7.5K (A, CR, ER, MG, O, SPLKP)
ABC Relays

NWSC 5K Skate (A, AR, B, CR, I, MG)
ABC Pursuit (Classic)

ABC Pursuit (Skate)

JV Conference

NWSC Championship

Section 5 Championship

ABC Pastry Relays

Charlie Bank’s State Relay’s

MSHSL Nordic Ski Championship

AHS Cafeteria

AHS Cafeteria

PE Mezzanine

Elm Creek

Elm Creek

TBD

TBD

TBD

Elk River

Biwabik

Elm Creek

Theodore Wirth

Elm Creek

Green Haven

Green Haven

Theodore Wirth

Theodore Wirth

Theodore Wirth

Green Haven

Biwabik

Biwabik



2.22 6:00PM Awards Banquet AHS Cafeteria



