## Anoka Nordic Ski Schedule 2016 - 2017

11.02	2:25PM	Nordic Sign Up Meeting	AHS Cafeteria
11.09	6:00PM	Parent's Meeting	AHS Cafeteria
11.14	2:45PM	First Day of Practice	PE Mezzanine
12.08	3:30PM	NWSC Age Group Skate (B,CR,CP,ER,PC)	Elm Creek
12.14	3:30PM	NWSC Classic CR,BL,CP, ER, PC	Elm Creek
12.21	3:30PM	Anoka Invite	TBD
12.27	6:00AM	Mystery Ski	TBD
12.29	6:00AM	Mystery Ski	TBD
1.03	3:30PM	NWSC 7.5K Skate (A, B, CR, ER, MG)	Elk River
1.07	10:00AM	Mesabi Invitational	Biwabik
1.11	3:30PM	NWSC Classic 7.5K (A, CR, ER, MG, O, SPLKP)	Elm Creek
1.14	10:00AM	ABC Relays	Theodore Wirth
1.19	3:30PM	NWSC 5K Skate (A, AR, B, CR, I, MG)	Elm Creek
1.24	3:45PM	ABC Pursuit (Classic)	Green Haven
1.26	3:45PM	ABC Pursuit (Skate)	Green Haven
1.30	3:30PM	JV Conference	Theodore Wirth
2.01	10:00AM	NWSC Championship	Theodore Wirth
2.08	10:00AM	Section 5 Championship	Theodore Wirth
2.13	4:00PM	ABC Pastry Relays	Green Haven
2.15	1:00PM	Charlie Bank's State Relay's	Biwabik
2.16	10:00AM	MSHSL Nordic Ski Championship	Biwabik

2.22 6:00PM Awards Banquet AHS Cafeteria